European Indoor Athletics Championships - INAS-FID Europe

Reims (Athletics Hall Jean Poczobut)

05th - 07th March 2009

1500m Walk - indoor/SEF (05/03/2009) direct Final1  13: 00
1 DANYLINA Lyudmyla (Ukr) 0630-A-0572 SEF/ Ukraine
2 INACIO Maria (Por) 06351-A-0622 SEF/ Portugal
60m - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009) Final 1 13: 00
1 RISTOSKY Mickela (Cro) 0685-A-0633 SEF/ Croatie
2 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507 SEF/ Pays Bas
3 CERQUEIRA Raquel (Por) 06351-A-0586 SEF/ Portugal
4 KOBYLYATSKA Natalya (Ukr) 06380-A-0638 SEF/ Ukraine
5 KARLSSON Maria (Swe) 0646-A-0560 SEF/  Suéde
6 GULDING Linnea (Swe) 0846-A-0834 SEF/ Suéde
60m - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009) Heat 1  11:15
1 RISTOSKY Mickela (Cro) 0685-A-0633 SEF/  Croatie
2 GULDING Linnea (Swe) 0846-A-0834 SEF/  Suéde
3 RAMOS Ana (Por) 06351-A-0490 SEF/ Portugal
4 SVATKOVA Suzzana (Cze) 06420-A-0543 SEF/ République Tchéque
5 LISBOA Carla (Por) 05351-A-0471 SEF/ Portugal
60m - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009) Heat 2 11: 15
1 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507 SEF/ Pays Bas
2 CERQUEIRA Raquel (Por) 06351-A-0586 SEF/ Portugal
3 KOBYLYATSKA Natalya (Ukr) 06380-A-0638 SEF/ Ukraine
4 KARLSSON Maria (Swe) 0646-A-0560 SEF/  Suéde
5 NOREN Cécilia (Swe) 0746-A-0728 SEF/  Suéde
200m - indoor / SEF (07/03/2009) Final 1 12:30
1 KOBYLYATSKA Natalya (Ukr) 06380-A-0638 SEF/ Ukraine
2 RISTOSKY Mickela (Cro) 0685-A-0633 SEF/ Croatie
3 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507 SEF/ Pays Bas
4 CERQUEIRA Raquel (Por) 06351-A-0586 SEF/ Portugal
5 MARUNY CH Olena (Ukr) 06380-A-0550 SEF/ Ukraine
200m - indoor / SEF (07/03/2009) Heat 1 10: 00
1 RISTOSKY Mickela (Cro) 0685-A-0633 SEF/ Croatie
2 KOBYLYATSKA Natalya (Ukr) 06380-A-0638 SEF/ Ukraine
3 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507 SEF/ Pays Bas
4 SVATKOVA Suzzana (Cze) 06420-A-0543 SEF/ République Tchéque
RAMOS Ana (Por) 06351-A-0490 SEF/ Portugal
200m - indoor / SEF (07/03/2009) Heat 2  10: 00
1 CERQUEIRA Raquel (Por) 06351-A-0586 SEF/ Portugal
2 MARUNY CH Olena (Ukr) 06380-A-0550 SEF/ Ukraine
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3 KARLSSON Maria (Swe) 0646-A-0560
4 RAPATIC Jelena (Cro) 08385-A-0838

400m - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009) Final 1 11:45

1 KOBYLYATSKA Natalya (Ukr) 06380-A-0638
2 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507
3 MARUNY CH Olena (Ukr) 06380-A-0550
4 NOREN Cécilia (Swe) 0746-A-0728

400m - indoor / SEF (05/03/2009) Heat 1 14:15

1 MARUNYCH Olena (Ukr) 06380-A-0550
2 RAMOS Ana (Por) 06351-A-0490
RAPATIC Jelena (Cro) 08385-A-0838
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Mille RAPATIC Jelena (Croatie) DQ : rule 163.5 (came back before the line)

400m - indoor / SEF (05/03/2009) Heat 2 14:15

1 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507
2 KOBYLYATSKA Natalya (Ukr) 06380-A-0638
3 NOREN Cécilia (Swe) 0746-A-0728

800m - indoor / SEF (07/03/2009) Final 1 10: 50

1 DANYLINA Lyudmyla (Ukr) 0630-A-0572
2 AMADOR Maria Lurdos (Por) 05351-A-0456
3 FERNANDES Maria Grag (Por) 05351-A-0462
4 YDSTROM Stéphanie (Swe) 0846-A-0832
5 HOFFMAN Aurore 187808

1 500m - indoor / SEF (05/03/2009) direct Final1  13:45

1 DANYLINA Lyudmyla (Ukr) 0630-A-0572
2 AMADOR Maria Lurdos (Por) 05351-A-0456
3 FERNANDES Maria Grag (Por) 05351-A-0462
4 ARAMBURU Virginie 0833-A-0827

3 000m - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009) direct Final 1 12: 10

1 DANYLINA Lyudmyla (Ukr) 0630-A-0572
2 AMADOR Maria Lurdos (Por) 05351-A-0456
3 ARAMBURU Virginie 0833-A-0827
4 HOFFMAN Aurore 187808

60m Hurdles (84)- indoor / SEF (06/03/2009) direct Final 1

1 LUTONTO Vanessa (Ned) 0631-A-0545
2 VERDONK Marianne (Ned) 0631-A-0507
3 RAMOS Ana (Por) 06351-A-0490
4 LISBOA Carla (Por) 05351-A-0471
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High junp - indoor / SEF (07/03/2009) direct Final 1 10: 00

1 GULDING Linnea (Swe) 0846-A-0834
2 KUDELYA Svitlana (Ukr) 08380-A-0799
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3

Long jump - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009)

00O NO Ol & WN -

Triple jump - indoor / SEF (05/03/2009)

1
2
3

DREUX Virginie

RISTOSKY Mickela (Cro)
THK Sirly (Est)
CERQUEIRA Raquel (Por)
NOREN Cécilia (Swe)
LUTONTO Vanessa (Ned)
YDSTROM Stéphanie (Swe)
VERDONK Marianne (Ned)
SVATKOVA Suzzana (Cze)

LUTONTO Vanessa (Ned)
CERQUEIRA Raquel (Por)
DREUX Virginie

Shot put (4 Kg) - indoor / SEF (06/03/2009)

1
2
3

FERNANDES Innes (Por)
TIIK Sirly (Est)
INACIO Maria (Por)

3000m Walk - indoor / SEM (05/03/2009)

1
2

ISIDRO Pedro (Por)
FERREIRA Ivo (Por)

direct Final 1

direct Final 1

0833-A-0822

0685-A-0633
06372-A-0520
06351-A-0586
0746-A-0728
0631-A-0545
0846-A-0832
0631-A-0507
06420-A-0543

0631-A-0545
06351-A-0586
0833-A-0822

direct Final 1

06351-A-0690
06372-A-0520
06351-A-0622

direct Final 1

05351-A-0446
07351-A-0731

World record for ISODORO Pedro (Portugal) 12290

60m - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009)

o Ol WN -

CUNHA Lenine (Por)
COULIBALY Abdoulaye
TAILLANDIER Jerome
MAILLARD Sébastien
FERNANDES Jorge (Por)
PINTO Ricardo (Por)

60m - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009)

1

2
3
4

COULIBALY Abdoulaye
FERNANDES Jorge (Por)
PINTO Ricardo (Por)
FRISEN Daniel (Swe)

60m - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009)

1

2
3
4

200m - indoor / SEM (07/03/2009)

CUNHA Lenine (Por)
TAILLANDIER Jerome
MAILLARD Sébastien
FRIDORFF Nils (Swe)

Final 1 13:10

Heat 1

Heat 2

Final 1

053-1-A-0472
0633-A-0499
0633-A-0498
0633-A-0485
07351-A-0794
08351-A-0779

10: 50
0633-A-0499
07351-A-0794
08351-A-0779
0646-A-0568

10: 50
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0633-A-0485
0746-A-0723
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O B wWwDN -

200m - indoor / SEM (07/03/2009)
COULIBALY Abdoulaye
POUMEROULY Sebastien
PINTO Ricardo (Por)
RAPATIC Romano (Cro)
EMRAM Berisa (Cro)

g b wpN -

200m - indoor / SEM (07/03/2009)
MAILLARD Sébastien
FERNANDES Jorge (Por)
ONUFRIYENKO Andriy (Ukr)
MATOS Claudino (Por)

1
2
3

400m - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009)
POUMEROULY Sebastien
SANTOS Fabio (Por)
ONUFRIYENKO Andriy (Ukr)
MATOS Claudino (Por)
FRISEN Daniel (Swe)

g B~ wDN -

400m - indoor / SEM (05/03/2009)
POUMEROULY Sebastien
MATOS Claudino (Por)
JANSEN Leandro (Ned)

1
2
3

400m - indoor / SEM (05/03/2009)
ONUFRIYENKO Andriy (Ukr)
FRISEN Daniel (Swe)
ABASSI Joachim

1
2
3

400m - indoor / SEM (05/03/2009)
SANTOS Fabio (Por)
SCHOUTEN Bjorn (Ned)
MARINCIC Tomislav (Cro)

1
2
3

COULIBALY Abdoulaye
POUMEROULY Sebastien
MAILLARD Seébastien
PINTO Ricardo (Por)
FERNANDES Jorge (Por)

0633-A-0499
0833-A-0823
0633-A-0485
08351-A-0779
07351-A-0794

10: 20
0633-A-0499
0833-A-0823
08351-A-0779
08385-A-0839

10: 20
0633-A-0485
07351-A-0794
07380-A-0710
05351-A-0470

11:55
0833-A-0823
06351-A-0506
07380-A-0710
05351-A-0470
0646-A-0568

14: 40
0833-A-0823
05351-A-0470
0731-A-0740

14: 40
07380-A-0710
0646-A-0568
0933-A-0885

14: 40
06351-A-0506
0831-A-0803
08385-A-0843

800m - indoor / SEM (07/03/2009) direct Final 1 11: 05

o Ol WN -

GOLINEY Andriy (Ukr)
SHCHERBYNA Viktor (Ukr)

JEGO Nicolas

PETERSE John (Ned)
PLENO Vitor (Por)
PICARD Vincent

06380-A-0574
06380-A-0637
0633-A-0518
0631-A-0509
05351-A-0452
0633-A-0492

SEM /84
SEM /79
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/

SEM /84
SEM /79
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/

SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
SEM/

SEM /79
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SEM /79
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SEM/
SEM/
SEM/
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SEM/
SEM/
SEM /79
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SEM /82

France
France
France
Portugal
Portugal

France
France
Portugal
Croatie
Croatie

France

Portugal
Ukraine
Portugal

France
Portugal
Ukraine
Portugal
Suéde

France
Portugal
Pays Bas

Ukraine
Suéde
France

Portugal
Pays Bas
Croatie

Ukraine
Ukraine
France
Pays Bas
Portugal
France

23"38
24"30
24"65
25"13
25"98

23"61
24"26
25"05
26"75
28"29

24"75
25"73
28"21
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52"97
53"64
54"76
56"08
56"66

53"27
55"44
58"97

56"16
56"81
61"95

54"66
57"01
61"26

2'02"81
2'02"89
2'03"87
2'03"93
2'09"75
2'10"22
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808
695
654
599
509

779
699
608
434
301
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535
308
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733
676
612
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752
643
483
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578
366

681
569
392

745
743
719
718
585
575
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1 500m - indoor / SEM (05/03/2009)

0O NO Ol B~ WN -

3 000m - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009)

o B~ wDN -

High jump - indoor / SEM (07/03/2009)

LOHEZIC Jean Michel
MARINCIC Tomislav (Cro)
EMRAM Berisa (Cro)

GOLINEY Andriy (Ukr)
SHCHERBYNA Viktor (Ukr)
VOLOSYANKO Vasyl (Ukr)
PETERSE John (Ned)
PLENO Vitor (Por)

GASPAR Bruno (Por)
PICARD Vincent

LOHEZIC Jean Michel

JEGO Nicolas

GOLINEY Andriy (Ukr)
VOLOSYANKO Vasyl (Ukr)
PLENO Vitor (Por)
GASPAR Bruno (Por)
MONCOUDIOL Romain

1 CUNHA Lenine (Por)
Im65 Im70

o o
2 SODLING Joakim (Swe)
1m65 1m70

0 o
3 BONNEAU Gaetan
1mé65 Im75

o o
4 JANSEN Leandro (Ned)
Im50 1m55

0 o
4 PEZARD Christopher
1mé65 Im70

o o
6 SCHOUTEN Bjorn (Ned)
Imb55 1mé60

0 o
7 HENDRIKSON Mdis (Est)
1mb5 1m60

0 o
8 DUARTE Tiago (Por)
1m50 1mb55

o XX0

0833-A-0867 SEM /88
08385-A-0843 SEM/
SEM /
direct Final 1 14: 00
06380-A-0574 SEM/
06380-A-0637 SEM/
07380-A-0755 SEM/
0631-A-0509 SEM/
05351-A-0452 SEM/
07351-A-0716 SEM/
0633-A-0492 SEM /82
0833-A-0867 SEM /88
0633-A-0518 SEM /79
direct Final 1 12: 30
06380-A-0574 SEM/
07380-A-0755 SEM/
05351-A-0452 SEM/
07351-A-0716 SEM/
0733-A-0795 SEM /78
direct Final 1 11: 00
053-1-A-0472 SEM/
im75 Im78 1mé81
0 0 XXX
0746-A-0722 SEM/
Iimzs5 Im78 I1m81
0 X0 XXX
0633-A-0592 JUM /90
im78 Im81
XX0 XXX
0731-A-0740 SEM/
1m60 Imé5 Iim70
0 0 0
0633-A-0541 SEM/
im75 Im78
0 XXX
0831-A-0803 SEM/
Imé5 Im70 im75
0 0 XXX
08372-A-0808 SEM/
Im65 Im70
0 XXX
0851-A-0798 SEM/
Im60 1m65 Iim70
0 X0 XXX

France
Croatie
Croatie

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Pays Bas
Portugal
Portugal
France
France
France

Ukraine
Ukraine
Portugal
Portugal
France

Portugal

Suéde

France

Pays Bas
Imz5
0
France

Pays Bas

Estonie

Portugal

2'13"48
2'24"49
3'06"00

4'07"00
4'10"94
4'14"22
4'16"77
4'20"07
4'24"48
4'26"16
4'35"95

AB

8'40"31
9'13"43
9'15"09
9'32"10
10'09"04

1m78

1m78

1m78

1m75

1m75

1m70

1m65

1m65

507
310

813
767
730
702
666
620
603
508

868
697
689
609
453

660

660

660

632

632

585

538

538



Long jump - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009)  direct Final 1 11: 40

1 CUNHA Lenine (Por) 053-1-A-0472 SEM/  Portugal
2 HENDRIKSON Mdis (Est) 08372-A-0808 SEM/  Estonie
3 SODLING Joakim (Swe) 0746-A-0722 SEM/  Suéde

4 SCHOUTEN Bjorn (Ned) 0831-A-0803 SEM/ Pays Bas
5 FRIDORFF Nils (Swe) 0746-A-0723 SEM/  Suéde

6 ROYER Daniel 0633-A-0493 SEM /86 France
7 RUMEAU Damien 0633-A-0594 SEM /88 France
8 RAPATIC Romano (Cro) 08385-A-0839 SEM/  Croatie
9 TAILLANDIER Jerome 0633-A-0498 SEM /86 France
10 FERNANDES Jorge (Por) 07351-A-0794 SEM/  Portugal

Triple jump - indoor / SEM (05/03/2009)  direct Final 1

1 CUNHA Lenine (Por)
2 PROKOPENKO Yaroslav (Ukr)
3 DUARTE Tiago (Por)

053-1-A-0472
07380-A-0752
0851-A-0798

Shot put (7 Kg) - indoor / SEM (06/03/2009) direct Final 1

IGE Jeffrey (Swe)
SEPPANEN Ville (Fin)
SEDELNIKOQV Deniss (Est)
RUMEAU Damien
CUNHA Lenine (Por)
DUARTE Tiago (Por)

o Ol W

60m Hurdles (91) - indoor/TCM (06/03/2009)
PROKOPENKO Yaroslav (Ukr)
CUNHA Lenine (Por)

DUARTE Tiago (Por)

RUMEAU Damien

ROYER Daniel

BONNEAU Gaetan

g &~ wDN -

0646-A-0487
06358-A-0519
06372-A-0537
0633-A-0594
053-1-A-0472
0851-A-0798

direct Final 1
07380-A-0752
053-1-A-0472
0851-A-0798
0633-A-0594
0633-A-0493
0633-A-0592

13: 35

SEM/  Portugal
SEM/  Ukraine
SEM/  Portugal

12: 40
SEM/  Suéde
SEM /78 Finlande
SEM/  Estonie
SEM /88 France
SEM/  Portugal
SEM/  Portugal

10: 00
SEM/  Ukraine
SEM/  Portugal
SEM/  Portugal
SEM /88 France
SEM /86 France
JUM /90 France

6m60
6m18
5m97
5m74
5m55
5m39
5m37
5m35
5m26
4m43

14m19
12m33
11m34

12m89
11m55
10m78
Imi7
7m77
7m74

8"90
927
9"65
10"28
10"73
AB

835
748
706
659
620
588
584
580
562
396

848
654
552

694
614
568
473
390
388

832
744
659
529
444



